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Event 105b: Para-Cycling WC4 Individual Pursuit Gold
12Laps 3000m Medals for Top 3 - Result

1. 99 Alana FORSTER (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) 3:55.512
Half Lap 3:40.901 (2)

Lap 1 26.869 26.869 (2)
Lap 2 18.491 45.361 (2)
Lap 3 18.390 1:03.751 (2)
Lap 4 16.372 1:20.124 (1)
Lap 5 21.018 1:41.143 (2)
Lap 6 18.950 2:00.093 (2)
Lap 7 19.008 2:19.102 (2)
Lap 8 19.194 2:38.296 (1)
Lap 9 19.305 2:57.602 (1)

Lap 10 19.263 3:16.865 (1)
Lap 11 19.294 3:36.160 (1)
Lap 12 19.352 3:55.512 (1)

2. 98 Sharon BOYD (Eureka CC) 4:01.877 +6.365
Half Lap 2:19.102 (1)

Lap 1 24.849 24.849 (1)
Lap 2 18.436 43.286 (1)
Lap 3 18.225 1:01.511 (1)
Lap 4 18.730 1:20.241 (2)
Lap 5 19.330 1:39.571 (1)
Lap 6 19.513 1:59.084 (1)
Lap 7 19.973 2:19.058 (1)
Lap 8 20.142 2:39.200 (2)
Lap 9 20.340 2:59.540 (2)

Lap 10 20.564 3:20.104 (2)
Lap 11 20.796 3:40.901 (2)
Lap 12 20.976 4:01.877 (2)


